Wood's Cortina XL
WiFi

Perfect for large living rooms,
offices and open spaces
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- Effectively cools rooms up to 53 m? with a Technical specifications
cooling capacity of 18,000 BTU (5 kW).
Maximum work area 53 m?
: 3
- Three fan speeds - airflow of 480 m*/h. Cooling capacity T O
- Noise level onIy 53 dB. Power consumption in cooling mode 1750 watts
Air flow 480 m*/h

- Energy efficient — energy class A.

- WiFi control via Wood's Connect - control the
climate remotely.

- Up to 3 years warranty.

Wood's AC Cortina XL WiFi is a powerful portable air
conditioner that cools up to 53 m? - perfect for large living
rooms, open-plan spaces and offices. With 18,000 BTU (5 kW)
cooling capacity, three fan modes and inverter technology,
you get fast, even and energy-efficient cooling. It has energy
class A, a low noise level of 53 dB and can be controlled via

touch panel, remote control or WiFi with the Wood's Connect

app.

Wood's article number: WAC1804G

Discover all our products at woods.se

Energy class
Dehumidification capacity
Sound level

Fan Speeds

Filter

Hose length

WiFi function

Timer function
Temperature setting
Working temperature

EER in cooling mode
Refrigerant

Net Weight

Dimensions mm (H x W x D)
EAN

Article number

A

70 litres/24 hours
48-53 dB (lowest to highest)
3

Washable dust filter
1,5m

Yes

Yes

17-30°C

17-35°C

2,86

R290/295g

27 kg

770x440x410
7332857502844
WAC1804G
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