

Wood's Cortina XL WiFi

Perfect for large living rooms, offices and open spaces



- Effectively cools rooms up to 53 m² with a cooling capacity of 18,000 BTU (5 kW).
- Three fan speeds – airflow of 480 m³/h.
- Noise level only 53 dB.
- Energy efficient – energy class A.
- WiFi control via Wood's Connect – control the climate remotely.
- Up to 3 years warranty.

Wood's AC Cortina XL WiFi is a powerful portable air conditioner that cools up to 53 m² – perfect for large living rooms, open-plan spaces and offices. With 18,000 BTU (5 kW) cooling capacity, three fan modes and inverter technology, you get fast, even and energy-efficient cooling. It has energy class A, a low noise level of 53 dB and can be controlled via touch panel, remote control or WiFi with the Wood's Connect app.

Wood's article number: WAC1804G

Technical specifications

Maximum work area	53 m ²
Cooling capacity	18000 BTU (5000 W)
Power consumption in cooling mode	1750 watts
Air flow	480 m ³ /h
Energy class	A
Dehumidification capacity	70 litres/24 hours
Sound level	48-53 dB (lowest to highest)
Fan Speeds	3
Filter	Washable dust filter
Hose length	1,5 m
WiFi function	Yes
Timer function	Yes
Temperature setting	17-30°C
Working temperature	17-35°C
EER in cooling mode	2,86
Refrigerant	R290/295g
Net Weight	27 kg
Dimensions mm (H x W x D)	770x440x410
EAN	7332857502844
Article number	WAC1804G